
“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 
 

 

Salad Bar offered daily 

 

Monday, April 1 

No School 

 

 Tuesday, April 2 

No School        

 

Wednesday, April 3  

B – Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk  

 

L –Country pork steak, mashed 

potatoes, gravy, green beans, hot roll, 

fruit choice, milk    

 

Thursday, April 4 

B – Pancakes, sausage, fruit juice 

choice, milk 

 

L – (Ellen-Chili, crackers, cinnamon roll), 

fruit choice, milk 

 

Friday, April 5 

B- Ham, egg, cheese biscuit, fruit juice 

choice, milk 

 

L- Chicken pattie on bun, cheesy 

broccoli, fruit choice, milk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, April 8 

B- French toast sticks, ham, fruit choice, 

milk 

 

L- Moon rocks, Sun chips, cheesy 

macaroni, green beans, fruit choice, milk  

 

Tuesday, April 9 

B- Pancake stick, fruit choice, milk 

 

L- Baked potato bar, fruit choice, milk  

 

Wednesday, April 10 

B – Waffles, chicken, fruit choice, milk    

 

 L- Hamburger on bun, corn, fruit choice, 

milk     

 

Thursday, April 11                                               

B- Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk 

 

L- Pig in a blanket, baked beans, fruit 

choice, milk    

 

Friday, April 12 

B- Apple strudel, fruit juice choice, milk  

 

L- Sack lunch- Ham and cheese on bun, 

chips, carrot sticks, fruit, (Blair-

Chocolate chip cookie), milk 

 

 

 

 

Seniors Choice Month 

April Menu 
 



“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 
 

 

Monday, April 15 

No School 

  

Tuesday, April 16 

B – Pancakes, sausage, fruit juice 

choice, milk    

 

L – Chicken alfredo, seasoned broccoli; 

breadstick, fruit choice, milk    

 

Wednesday, April 17 

B – Blueberry, muffins, gogurt, fruit juice 

choice, milk   

 

L – Super nachos, mixed vegetables, 

fruit choice, milk  

 

Thursday, April 18 

B – Pancakes, stick, fruit, milk     

 

L – (Blair- Spaghetti, corn, breadstick, 

fruit choice, milk  

 

Friday, April 19 

B – Ham, egg, cheese biscuit, fruit juice 

choice, milk     

 

L – Chicken wrap, peas, (Ryan-Pumpkin 

bar),  fruit choice, milk  

   

Monday, April 22 

B – Yogurt Sundae, donuts, fruit choice, 

milk      

 

L – (Noah-Cheesy tuna noodle 

casserole), peas, breadsticks, fruit 

choice, milk     

 

 

 

 Tuesday, April 23 

B – French toast sticks, ham, fruit juice 

choice, milk     

 

L – Cheese pizza, mixed vegetables, 

fruit choice, milk    

  

Wednesday, April 24  

B – Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk  

 

L – ( Adin-Chinese chicken), fried rice, 

lo mein noodles, fruit choice, milk   

 

Thursday, April 25 

B – Waffles, chicken, fruit juice choice, 

milk  

 

L – Burrito, corn, fruit choice, milk  

 

Friday, April 26 

B – Sausage, egg, cheese biscuit, fruit 

juice choice, milk  

 

L- Chicken nuggets, seasoned pasta, 

green beans, fruit choice, milk 

 

Monday, April 29 

B- Pancakes, sausage, fruit juice 

choice, milk 

 

L- (Delaney-Frito pie), corn, fruit choice, 

milk 
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Tuesday, April 30 

B- Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk 

 

L- (Ryan-Chicken strips), mashed 

potatoes, green beans, hot roll, fruit 

choice, milk 

 

Wednesday, May 1 

B- Pancake stick, fruit choice, milk 

 

L- Stromboli, peas, fruit choice, milk 

 

Thursday, May2 

B- Biscuit, sausage gravy, fruit choice, 

milk 

 

L- Chicken fajita, corn, fruit choice, milk 

 

Friday, May 3 

B- Blueberry muffins, gogurt, fruit juice 

choice, milk 

 

L-BBQ rib on bun, cheesy broccoli, fruit 

choice, milk 


